Diesel Exhaust Temperature Probe - Straight - 3/16” O.D.
 Type K thermocouple probe
 Enclosed sensing junction for maximum longevity
 Includes 316 SS adjustable compression fitting
 Stainless steel protected wires
Ruggedized Diesel EGT Temperature Probe
Specifications
Thermocouple type: K

Ø: 0.187 inches (4.75 mm)
04_2021_Rev6
Ordering Example
EGT-DP-072-S411-SS-N:  72 inch long cable, Type K thermocouple, no connector
Model Cable Length    Connector
EGT-DP - -S411 -SS -
 072       72 inches
144     144 inches
300     300 inches
  N        No connector
MP     Male mini-plug
SP      Standard plug
Ordering Information
42690 Woodward Ave Suite 200  •  Bloomfield Hills, MI  48304  USA
Phone: 248-636-1515  •  Fax: 248-636-4969
Email: Sales@TheSensorConnection.com  •  Web: www.TheSensorConnection.com